
IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Overall Results   -
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1 Bill Ashabranner ESP-EX 74.73 20 0 0 0 0 12.49 2 14.58 4 15.14 5 9.83 5 16.12 4 6.57 0
2 Dustin Murphy SSP-EX 80.60 24 1 0 0 0 14.00 2 18.93 9 10.91 2 10.82 5 20.45 6 5.49 0
3 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 85.85 13 0 0 0 0 16.88 5 16.14 1 13.46 4 10.16 0 22.46 3 6.75 0
4 Gaither, Brantley ESP-UK 90.61 34 0 0 0 0 17.72 11 15.81 8 16.40 4 11.72 3 21.24 6 7.72 2
5 Jim Darnell SSP-SS 93.11 29 2 1 0 0 20.31 0 18.17 5 10.82 2 8.14 1 28.58 19 7.09 2
6 Craig, Rick SSP-UK 93.26 8 2 0 0 0 17.16 1 16.67 1 17.68 2 10.96 2 21.28 1 9.51 1
7 Michael Cole SSP-MM 93.41 16 0 0 0 0 14.21 0 28.51 6 13.24 2 8.85 1 21.72 7 6.88 0
8 Ben Miller SSP-UK 97.90 23 2 1 0 0 25.66 5 18.84 6 17.79 6 9.76 1 17.87 0 7.98 5
9 Will Albritten SSP-UK 104.90 37 0 0 0 0 17.39 0 18.94 9 19.40 7 15.44 8 23.75 7 9.98 6

10 Logan Jones ESP-UK 110.49 23 2 0 0 0 28.63 1 16.78 4 16.02 1 12.23 6 27.44 7 9.39 4
11 Sterling, James SSP-MM 119.44 41 1 0 0 0 25.53 8 18.64 7 26.18 17 13.51 4 26.73 4 8.85 1
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Special Classifications Class
None Lady MA - Master

None Senior EX - Expert
DuBois, Bob Dist. Senior 85.85 13 SS - Sharpshooter
None LE MM - Marksman
DuBois, Bob Mil. Veteran 85.85 13 NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified
Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Results - By Division/Class    -
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1 Bill Ashabranner ESP-EX 74.73 20 0 0 0 0 12.49 2 14.58 4 15.14 5 9.83 5 16.12 4 6.57 0
2 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 85.85 13 0 0 0 0 16.88 5 16.14 1 13.46 4 10.16 0 22.46 3 6.75 0
3 Gaither, Brantley ESP-UK 90.61 34 0 0 0 0 17.72 11 15.81 8 16.40 4 11.72 3 21.24 6 7.72 2
4 Logan Jones ESP-UK 110.49 23 2 0 0 0 28.63 1 16.78 4 16.02 1 12.23 6 27.44 7 9.39 4
5 Dustin Murphy SSP-EX 80.60 24 1 0 0 0 14.00 2 18.93 9 10.91 2 10.82 5 20.45 6 5.49 0
6 Michael Cole SSP-MM 93.41 16 0 0 0 0 14.21 0 28.51 6 13.24 2 8.85 1 21.72 7 6.88 0
7 Sterling, James SSP-MM 119.44 41 1 0 0 0 25.53 8 18.64 7 26.18 17 13.51 4 26.73 4 8.85 1
8 Jim Darnell SSP-SS 93.11 29 2 1 0 0 20.31 0 18.17 5 10.82 2 8.14 1 28.58 19 7.09 2
9 Craig, Rick SSP-UK 93.26 8 2 0 0 0 17.16 1 16.67 1 17.68 2 10.96 2 21.28 1 9.51 1

10 Ben Miller SSP-UK 97.90 23 2 1 0 0 25.66 5 18.84 6 17.79 6 9.76 1 17.87 0 7.98 5
11 Will Albritten SSP-UK 104.90 37 0 0 0 0 17.39 0 18.94 9 19.40 7 15.44 8 23.75 7 9.98 6
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Class
MA - Master
EX - Expert
SS - Sharpshooter
MM - Marksman
NV - Novice
UN - Not Classified

Division
SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Results - Overall Accuracy -
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1 Craig, Rick SSP-UK 93.26 8 2 0 0 0 17.16 1 16.67 1 17.68 2 10.96 2 21.28 1 9.51 1
2 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 85.85 13 0 0 0 0 16.88 5 16.14 1 13.46 4 10.16 0 22.46 3 6.75 0
3 Michael Cole SSP-MM 93.41 16 0 0 0 0 14.21 0 28.51 6 13.24 2 8.85 1 21.72 7 6.88 0
4 Bill Ashabranner ESP-EX 74.73 20 0 0 0 0 12.49 2 14.58 4 15.14 5 9.83 5 16.12 4 6.57 0
5 Ben Miller SSP-UK 97.90 23 2 1 0 0 25.66 5 18.84 6 17.79 6 9.76 1 17.87 0 7.98 5
6 Logan Jones ESP-UK 110.49 23 2 0 0 0 28.63 1 16.78 4 16.02 1 12.23 6 27.44 7 9.39 4
7 Dustin Murphy SSP-EX 80.60 24 1 0 0 0 14.00 2 18.93 9 10.91 2 10.82 5 20.45 6 5.49 0
8 Jim Darnell SSP-SS 93.11 29 2 1 0 0 20.31 0 18.17 5 10.82 2 8.14 1 28.58 19 7.09 2
9 Gaither, Brantley ESP-UK 90.61 34 0 0 0 0 17.72 11 15.81 8 16.40 4 11.72 3 21.24 6 7.72 2

10 Will Albritten SSP-UK 104.90 37 0 0 0 0 17.39 0 18.94 9 19.40 7 15.44 8 23.75 7 9.98 6
11 Sterling, James SSP-MM 119.44 41 1 0 0 0 25.53 8 18.64 7 26.18 17 13.51 4 26.73 4 8.85 1
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Class
MA - Master

EX - Expert
SS - Sharpshooter
MM - Marksman
NV - Novice
UN - Not Classified

Division
SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

35.00

B
ill

 A
sh

ab
ra

nn
er

D
us

tin
 M

ur
ph

y

M
ic

ha
el

 C
ol

e

D
uB

oi
s,

 B
ob

C
ra

ig
, R

ic
k

W
ill

 A
lb

rit
te

n

G
ai

th
er

, B
ra

nt
le

y

Ji
m

 D
ar

ne
ll

S
te

rl
in

g,
 J

am
es

B
en

 M
ill

er

Lo
ga

n 
Jo

ne
s

Stage 1

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

B
ill

 A
sh

ab
ra

nn
er

G
ai

th
er

, B
ra

nt
le

y

D
uB

oi
s,

 B
ob

C
ra

ig
, R

ic
k

Lo
ga

n 
Jo

ne
s

Ji
m

 D
ar

ne
ll

S
te

rl
in

g,
 J

am
es

B
en

 M
ill

er

D
us

tin
 M

ur
ph

y

W
ill

 A
lb

rit
te

n

M
ic

ha
el

 C
ol

e

Stage 2
B

ill
 A

sh
ab

ra
nn

er

D
us

tin
 M

ur
ph

y

G
ai

th
er

, B
ra

nt
le

y

S
te

rl
in

g,
 J

am
es

B
ill

 A
sh

ab
ra

nn
er

G
ai

th
er

, B
ra

nt
le

y

S
te

rl
in

g,
 J

am
es

D
us

tin
 M

ur
ph

y

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

Ji
m

 D
ar

ne
ll

D
us

tin
 M

ur
ph

y

M
ic

ha
el

 C
ol

e

D
uB

oi
s,

 B
ob

B
ill

 A
sh

ab
ra

nn
er

Lo
ga

n 
Jo

ne
s

G
ai

th
er

, B
ra

nt
le

y

C
ra

ig
, R

ic
k

B
en

 M
ill

er

W
ill

 A
lb

rit
te

n

S
te

rl
in

g,
 J

am
es

Stage 3

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

14.00

16.00

18.00

Ji
m

 D
ar

ne
ll

M
ic

ha
el

 C
ol

e

B
en

 M
ill

er

B
ill

 A
sh

ab
ra

nn
er

D
uB

oi
s,

 B
ob

D
us

tin
 M

ur
ph

y

C
ra

ig
, R

ic
k

G
ai

th
er

, B
ra

nt
le

y

Lo
ga

n 
Jo

ne
s

S
te

rl
in

g,
 J

am
es

W
ill

 A
lb

rit
te

n

Stage 4

P.Cox - IDPA Scoring  And Reports - Version 2.0 Page 5 of 6



IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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